Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

8/6/2022

8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022

RMP22-006745
RMP22-006746
RMP22-006747

RMP22-006748

RMP22-006749

RMP22-006750
RMP22-006751
RMP22-006752
RMP22-006753
RMP22-006754
RMP22-006755
RMP22-006756
RMP22-006757

RMP22-006758
RMP22-006759

1775 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1600 HICKS RD

3103 FALCON CT W
4732 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR
4704 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
2313 KINGFISHER LN
1460 GOLF RD

2800 CENTRAL RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3800 CENTRAL RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
1921 ALGONQUIN RD
3900 OWL DR

3503 THRUSH LN
3600 BERDNICK ST
4732 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

PUBLIC SERVICE
JUVENILE NUISANCE
FIGHT

AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

PREMISES CHECK

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THREAT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

911 INFO CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/8/2022 8:44:20 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/6/2022

8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022

8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022

8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022

8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022

RMP22-006760

RMP22-006761

RMP22-006762
RMP22-006763

RMP22-006764

RMP22-006765

RMP22-006766

RMP22-006767
RMP22-006768

RMP22-006769
RMP22-006769
RMP22-006770

RMP22-006771

RMP22-006772
RMP22-006773

APPROX LOC: 2891 OWL
LN

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2850 ALGONQUIN RD
4811 EMERSON AVE
4811 EMERSON AVE
3475 KIRCHOFF RD

2010(4001) BLK W
ALGONQUIN RD

0(1901) BLK E GOLF RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4471 WILLIAMSBURG CT
2603 ROHLWING RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2406 ALGONQUIN RD

3110 MARTIN LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
2310 WING ST

2310 WING ST

S WILKE RD / W
KIRCHOFF RD

1460 GOLF RD
3010 SWALLOW LN
1414 GOLF RD

TAFT AVE / GETTYSBURG
DR

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
IMPROPER SECURITY
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC

LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WATERMAIN BREAK

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/8/2022 8:44:20 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/6/2022 RMP22-006773 'IggFT AVE / GETTYSBURG WATERMAIN BREAK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022 RMP22-006774 3706 MEADOW DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/6/2022 RMP22-006775 2633 KIRCHOFF RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022 4001 PARK DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
8/6/2022 RMP22-006776 APPROX LOC: 2643 TRAFFIC STOP

KIRCHOFF RD
8/6/2022 RMP22-006777 3301 CAMPBELL ST LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022 RMP22-006777 3301 CAMPBELL ST LOUD MUSIC NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/6/2022 4542 GETTYSBURG DR WATERMAIN BREAK
8/6/2022 RMP22-006778 4660 KENILWORTH DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022 g_lP_PROX LOC:2615 PARK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022 RMP22-006779 2407 ROBIN LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/6/2022 RMP22-006780 3301 CAMPBELL ST LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/8/2022 8:44:20 AM



