



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/6/2022	RMP22-006745	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006746	1301 MEIJER DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006747	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	FIGHT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/6/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006748	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/6/2022		3103 FALCON CT W	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
8/6/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022		4704 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006749	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/6/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022		2313 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006750	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006751	2800 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006752	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006753	3800 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006754	2901 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006755	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006756	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006757	3503 THRUSH LN	ALARM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/6/2022		3600 BERDNICK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006758	4732 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006759	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/6/2022	RMP22-006760	APPROX LOC: 2891 OWL LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/6/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006761	2850 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
8/6/2022		4811 EMERSON AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022		4811 EMERSON AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006762	3475 KIRCHOFF RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006763	2010(4001) BLK W ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/6/2022		0(1901) BLK E GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006764	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/6/2022		4471 WILLIAMSBURG CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006765	2603 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/6/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006766	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006767	3110 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006768	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006769	2310 WING ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006769	2310 WING ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006770	S WILKE RD / W KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006771	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/6/2022		3010 SWALLOW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006772	1414 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006773	TAFT AVE / GETTYSBURG DR	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/6/2022	RMP22-006773	TAFT AVE / GETTYSBURG DR	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006774	3706 MEADOW DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/6/2022	RMP22-006775	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022		4001 PARK DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006776	APPROX LOC: 2643 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006777	3301 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006777	3301 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/6/2022		4542 GETTYSBURG DR	WATERMAIN BREAK	
8/6/2022	RMP22-006778	4660 KENILWORTH DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2615 PARK ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/6/2022	RMP22-006779	2407 ROBIN LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/6/2022	RMP22-006780	3301 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT